Bib
16

24
27
14

22
36
11

30
18

20
33
19
28
21
12
10
29
31
17

13
26
35
15

34

58
56
62
60
63
57
61
53
59
51
55
52
54
105
108

Name

John Wessling
Adam Loomis
Noe Bellet

Orion Berryman
Bill Demong

Liz Stephen

Sam Krieg

Barry Makarewicz
Grace Castonguay
Jameson Hartman
Jason Travis
Aaron Phillips
Sharmila Ahmed
Luke Bodensteiner
Travis Morrison
Julie Davenport
RoxanneToly
Richard Kirby
Michael Taylor
Hannah Chipman
Philip Regnier
GrantSun

Dru Whitlock
Darrell Davis
Greg Tayler

Ben Frederick
Pete Dunmire
Inga Heller

Don De Blieux
Jeff Strittmatter
Paul Taylor

Lynn Adams
Eilidh McKinnon
Sydney Peterson
Seth Mares
Robert Lazzaroni
Eric Miller

Krissy Best

Russ West

Chris Farrell
Anne Romney
Tanya Lyubarets
Dan Reeves
Natalie Paul

Jake Lopez
Myles Teela
Miles Taylor

Distance
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Mini
Mini

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Time
1:12:33.9
1:13:33.1
1:14:42.8
1:15:28.5
1:16:58.9
1:18:49.1
1:23:18.2
1:23:56.0
1:24:18.4
1:24:50.4
1:26:05.0
1:27:00.1
1:28:06.2
1:29:39.6
1:29:41.5
1:30:09.7
1:30:29.3
1:32:49.2
1:37:00.3
1:37:01.3
1:38:48.2
1:46:47.0
1:48:37.1
1:49:50.6
1:51:29.9
1:56:15.2
2:00:20.2
2:04:20.0
2:17:51.5
2:25:28.8
2:47:45.8
3:00:12.3
34:11.2
35:49.2
40:21.4
41:27.4
44:54.0
49:57.4
51:19.6
51:56.7
52:08.3
55:19.8
55:53.7
1:23:38.3
1:36:20.3
10:39.1
10:58.4



106
103
110
109
104
101
102
107
111

23
25
32
64

Tegan Hoffman
Sadie McCrank
Amelie Eggertz
Leo Dailey
Natalie Sangkagalo
Brooklyn Baltz
Nico Angell
Taylor Pederson
Ryan Pederson
TanjaKari

Link King
Franklin Williams
Ewan Whitlock
Angie Kell

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

10:59.9
11:47.5
12:42.3
13:11.5
13:13.8
13:52.9
14:35.2
14:39.3
43:10.3
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:06:37 (4 laps)



