

Bib	Name	Distance	Gender	Time
16	John Wessling	Full	Male	1:12:33.9
9	Adam Loomis	Full	Male	1:13:33.1
24	Noe Bellet	Full	Male	1:14:42.8
27	Orion Berryman	Full	Male	1:15:28.5
14	Bill Demong	Full	Male	1:16:58.9
3	Liz Stephen	Full	Female	1:18:49.1
22	Sam Krieg	Full	Male	1:23:18.2
36	Barry Makarewicz	Full	Male	1:23:56.0
11	Grace Castonguay	Full	Female	1:24:18.4
6	Jameson Hartman	Full	Male	1:24:50.4
30	Jason Travis	Full	Male	1:26:05.0
18	Aaron Phillips	Full	Male	1:27:00.1
5	Sharmila Ahmed	Full	Female	1:28:06.2
1	Luke Bodensteiner	Full	Male	1:29:39.6
20	Travis Morrison	Full	Male	1:29:41.5
33	Julie Davenport	Full	Female	1:30:09.7
19	Roxanne Toly	Full	Female	1:30:29.3
28	Richard Kirby	Full	Male	1:32:49.2
21	Michael Taylor	Full	Male	1:37:00.3
12	Hannah Chipman	Full	Female	1:37:01.3
10	Philip Regnier	Full	Male	1:38:48.2
29	Grant Sun	Full	Male	1:46:47.0
31	Dru Whitlock	Full	Male	1:48:37.1
17	Darrell Davis	Full	Male	1:49:50.6
8	Greg Tayler	Full	Male	1:51:29.9
13	Ben Frederick	Full	Male	1:56:15.2
26	Pete Dunmire	Full	Male	2:00:20.2
35	Inga Heller	Full	Female	2:04:20.0
15	Don De Blieux	Full	Male	2:17:51.5
7	Jeff Strittmatter	Full	Male	2:25:28.8
34	Paul Taylor	Full	Male	2:47:45.8
4	Lynn Adams	Full	Male	3:00:12.3
58	Eilidh McKinnon	Half	Female	34:11.2
56	Sydney Peterson	Half	Female	35:49.2
62	Seth Mares	Half	Male	40:21.4
60	Robert Lazzaroni	Half	Male	41:27.4
63	Eric Miller	Half	Male	44:54.0
57	Krissy Best	Half	Female	49:57.4
61	Russ West	Half	Male	51:19.6
53	Chris Farrell	Half	Male	51:56.7
59	Anne Romney	Half	Female	52:08.3
51	Tanya Lyubarets	Half	Female	55:19.8
55	Dan Reeves	Half	Male	55:53.7
52	Natalie Paul	Half	Female	1:23:38.3
54	Jake Lopez	Half	Male	1:36:20.3
105	Myles Teela	Mini	Male	10:39.1
108	Miles Taylor	Mini	Male	10:58.4

106	Tegan Hoffman	Mini	Female	10:59.9	
103	Sadie McCrank	Mini	Female	11:47.5	
110	Amelie Eggertz	Mini	Female	12:42.3	
109	Leo Dailey	Mini	Male	13:11.5	
104	Natalie Sangkagalo	Mini	Female	13:13.8	
101	Brooklyn Baltz	Mini	Female	13:52.9	
102	Nico Angell	Mini	Male	14:35.2	
107	Taylor Pederson	Mini	Female	14:39.3	
111	Ryan Pederson	Mini	Male	43:10.3	
2	Tanja Kari	Full	Female	DNF	1:06:37 (4 laps)
23	Link King	Full	Male	DNF	
25	Franklin Williams	Full	Male	DNF	
32	Ewan Whitlock	Full	Male	DNF	
64	Angie Kell	Half	Female	DNF	